
 

 

9400 Carey Joseph web links 

UK 

Lincolnshire Chronicle - Saturday 29 October 1864 pg 2 col 5 2/3 down 

https://www.britishnewspaperarchive.co.uk/viewer/bl/0000354/18641029/008/0002 

 

Lincoln sessions Louth 25.10.1864 HO27/138 Receiving stolen goods 7 years 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F141%2F00082&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F00468661 

Wakefield prison HO23/20 8177 to Chatham 10 October 1865 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO23%2F020%2F00028&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2D%2FHO23%2F00012895 

Chatham prison PCom2/2 & HO8/171 7991 to WA Norwood II 27.3.1867 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F002%2F00654&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00811350 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1084488457/view 

 

AUS 

TOL History – Rica Erickson Collection 

https://www.familysearch.org/ark:/61903/3:1:3Q9M-CSN3-49T4-W?cat=571477&i=475&lang=en 
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